2025 Order of Merit Junior Tour, scroll down to find your division and position, points allocated do not carry over to other divisions.

Crunch&Sip 2025 Order of Merit
GolfWA

Junior Tour Stableford Division

A player MUST play a minimum of 6 rounds in the division to qualify for the end of year award.

is the last
counting
round for
2025.

Points Events

Name Standing Played

Harry Kilgour 15
Andrew Golinski 13
Louise Lim

Metta Guilfoyle-Black

Josef Hanus Jnr

Sean Wu

Max Beaton

Esther Goh

Mylee Coxon
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2025 Order of Merit Junior Tour, scroll down to find your division and position, points allocated do not carry over to other divisions.

Crunch&Sip

GolfWA
Junior Tour Modified Stroke Division

A player MUST play a minimum of 6 rounds in the division to qualify for the end of year award.

2025 Order of Merit

is the last
Points Events counting

Standing Played round for
2025.

Ben Huckle 44
Charlie Biddle 51
Asher Loong 53
Luke Borrett 55
Anna Sue 59
Damon Donaldson 61
Jenson Whyatt 61
Kaela Wilson 63
Cooper Welby 64
Reece Campbell 66
Christopher Green 69
Noah Peh 70
Harrison Cauvill 75
Louis Jones 75

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Rowan Morris 78




2025 Order of Merit Junior Tour, scroll down to find your division and position, points allocated do not carry over to other divisions.

Crunch&Sip

GolfWA
Junior Tour 9 Hole Tiger Tees Division

A player MUST play a minimum of 6 rounds in the division to qualify for the end of year award.

2025 Order of Merit

is the last
Points Events counting

Standing Played round for
2025.

Name

Theo Reeves 15
Aston Evans 14
Theo Joung 13
Andrea Lu

Stanley Somers
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Adam Toth
Aiden Woo
Karen Sugandi
Harrison Dunkley
Henry Taylor
Corey Davis
Klaris Wallis
Hugo Somers
Mason Monzu
Aria Hesa

Remy Ward
Phoenix Lindsay
Aria Rose Toth
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2025 Order of Merit Junior Tour, scroll down to find your division and position, points allocated do not carry over to other divisions.

Crunch&Sip

GolfWA
Junior Tour 5 Hole Tiger Tees Division

A player MUST play a minimum of 6 rounds in the division to qualify for the end of year award.

2025 Order of Merit

is the last
Points Events counting

Standing Played round for
2025.

Name

Lachlan Quainton 15
Hannah Morton 14
Huck Joy

Kira Hett

Rania Budiwalujo
Sienna Quainton

Ella Beaton

Angela Poon

Hudson Wade

Olivia Tan

Cian Mulhern

Claire Leona

Matilda Dickhart

Tom Beresford

Corey Lumsden

Ewan Barnes

Noa Kolay

Robyn van der Merwe
Caspian Thompson
Indiana van der Merwe
Hamish Neiwand
Poppy Abbott

Cassius Callan

Lily Abbott

Mira Isabella Agar
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